 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// HCLA SERIES   E / 11629 / H - 09/2021 Page 1
te.com
HCLA SERIES – MINIATURE
COMPENSATED LOW
PRESSURE SENSORS
The HCLA pressure sensors perform precision digital signal
conditioning and provide analog and digital output at the same time.
The sensors are calibrated, temperature compensated and linearized

HCLA SERIES – MINIATURE COMPENSATED LOW PRESSURE SENSORS
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// HCLA SERIES   E / 11629 / H - 09/2021 Page 14
Part numbering key
Order code example: HCLA02X5EB
Note:  Not all possible sensor configurations are active products. MOQ may apply.
Custom specific pressure ranges and mechanical or electronic sensor modifications are widely available. Please
contact your local sensors representative.
Pressure range
02X5 2.5 mbar
12X5 12.5 mbar
0025 25 mbar
0050 50 mbar
0075 75 mbar
Housing
D* Diff SIL same side
E Diff SMD same side
G* Gage SIL
H Gage SMD
P* Diff SIL opposite side
Q Diff SMD opposite side
T* Diff SIL same top side
* not available with digital output
Part Number
HCLA  ฀  XXXX  X  X
Calibration
B Bidirectional
U Unidirectional
HCLA SERIES – MINIATURE COMPENSATED LOW PRESSURE SENSORS
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// HCLA SERIES   E / 11629 / H - 09/2021 Page 15
Ordering information (standard configurations)
Note:
The above product listings are examples of possible product configurations. More standard product configurations are
available on request.
In addition, custom specific pressure and temperature ranges as well as mechanical or electronic sensor modifications are
widely available.
Please note, not all possible sensor configurations are active products. MOQ may apply. Please contact your local sensors
representative to learn more.
Description TE Part Number Pressure Range Housing Calibration
HCLA02X5EU 2002984 2.5 mbar Diff SMD same side Unidirectional
HCLA02X5QU 2002998 2.5 mbar Diff SMD opposite side Unidirectional
HCLA02X5TU 2003030 2.5 mbar Diff SIL same top side Unidirectional
HCLA12X5EB 2002983 12.5 mbar Diff SMD same side Bidirectional
HCLA0075EB 2003000 75 mbar Diff SMD same side Bidirectional
HCLA SERIES – MINIATURE COMPENSATED LOW PRESSURE SENSORS
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// HCLA SERIES   E / 11629 / H - 09/2021 Page 16
Specification notes
(1) Proof pressure is the maximum pressure which may be applied without causing durable shifts of the electrical parameters